## **2021 Fee Schedule**

Item Name	Description	In District	Out District
3 Month Adult Pass	Three Month Pass for a single user. Pass cannot be transferred. Great for 3 visits per week+	\$85.00	\$100.00
3 Month Senior / Youth Pass	Three Month Pass for a single user. Pass cannot be transferred. Great for 3 visits per week+	\$75.00	\$90.00
3 Month Family Pass	Three Month Pass for a single family that resides together. Proof of residence required.	\$170.00	\$190.00
Infant Swim (ages 0-3)	No charge for our littlest of swimmers!	Free	Free
Youth Swim (ages 4-18)	Drop In rate for open swim, family swim or lap. Children 16 years and under must be accompanied by an adult.	\$3.25	\$4.25
Adult Swim (ages 19-61)	Drop In rate for open swim, family swim or lap.	\$4.25	\$5.25
Senior Swim (ages 62+)	Drop In rate for open swim, family swim or lap.	\$3.25	\$4.25
Water Fitness Drop In <i>Adult</i>	Drop in rate for an instructor led class.	\$8.50	\$10.50
Water Fitness Drop In <i>Senior</i>	Drop in rate for an instructor led class.	\$6.50	\$8.50
Tot Time	Ages 3 and under with an adult in the pool. Special Swim Time for our littlest swimmers.	\$4.25	\$5.25
Family Swim Rate	Drop In Rate for your Family (only those who live with you).	\$8.50	\$10.50
Swimming Lessons	(8) 30 minute classes with an instructor. Max of 6 swimmers. No refunds for missed classes.	\$55.00	\$70.00
Private Swimming Lessons	(8) 30 minute classes with an instructor. No refunds for missed classes.	\$130.00	\$160.00
Small Group Lesson	Designed for small groups of mixed families or friends. Price depends on number of kids.	varies	varies
Party Room Rental	A one hour rental in the classroom. Contract required. May book additional time.	\$30.00	\$35.00
Private Facility Rental	Includes up to 50 swimmers for a minimum 2 hour rental.	\$220.00	\$265.00
Credit Card Transaction Fee	Our processing fee for each card transaction.	4%	4%

Effective July 6, 2021 until June 30, 2022. Subject to change at Board discretion.